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The menu of Firehouse Subs from Lancaster includes 72 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $10.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Firehouse Subs:
the first time that it ever tried to lunch, it was amazing! the service, the eating, the waiting time was a bit long, but
there was only one worker who made eating! katie was amazing and we will be back! read more. What User
doesn't like about Firehouse Subs:
order online and it wasn't even ready to say it was over an hour after him, and then | come home and open my
box and is just broth in the round. the personal was friendly, but with intention. read more. For quick hunger in
between, Firehouse Subs from Lancaster serves scrumptious sandwiches, healthy salads, and other treats,
as well as cold and hot beverages, Moreover, you save time with the selection of already finished delicacies,
without having to accept losses of pleasure. Most meals are prepared in the shortest time for you and served,
and you can look forward to authentic Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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Tirehouse Subs Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.5
fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD $1.0
Pasta

MAC CHEESE $5.6
Siife Desserts

BROWNIE $2.8
Yenus

VEGGIE COMBO $15.0
Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS $2.1
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $11.6

Deutsche Spezialitiit

FRIKADELLE

Wrap

THE ITALIAN

Subs

VEGGIE $10.4
%ids Menii

KIDS MEATBALL $6.5

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Soups and Salads

ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

hot subs

PREMIUM ROAST BEEF

Popular Ttems

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST

Just For Fids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

fiids’ Combo

KIDS TURKEY BREAST

Makse it a Combo

FIREHOUSE MEATBALL COMBO

Hot Ttalian Subs

MEATBALL SUB

Build Your Own Sub
HONEY HAM

Biscuits and Cooki
COOKIE

Salad Combos

TUNA SALAD COMBO

$12.4

$11.6

$10.8

$6.5

$6.5

$15.6

$10.8

$1.5

$15.6
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Boar's Head Cold
Sandwiches

JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY $11.2

Tocal Rlavors

ITALIAN COMBO $16.2

Smart Choices

SOUPS $5.2

BOTTLED SODA $3.5

CAPTAIN SORENSEN'S DATIL $8.5

PEPPER HOT SAUCE ’
(] ()

{imited Time Offer

KING HAWAIIAN $12.1

PEPPERONI PIZZA MEATBALL $13.4

SUB

SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN $11.6

HOOK LADDER $11.1

Hot Specialty Subs Combo

TURKEY BACON RANCH COMBO  $16.3

FIREHOUSE HERO COMBO $16.7
ITALIAN $11.6
CUBAN

These types of dishes are
being served

Uncategorized
KIDS HONEY HAM $6.5

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
COMBO

Salads

HOOK LADDER SALAD $12.4

$16.2

SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN $7.8

TUNA SALAD $11.1

Side dishes

PICKLES

DESSERT BUNDLE 3 $4.7

FIREHOUSE CHILI $5.2

Drinks

LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK $3.9

CANNED SODA $2.6

MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK $3.5
[ ]

Ingredients Used

CHILI

CHICKEN

PASTRAMI $11.1

PICKLE

Hot Specially Subs

CLUB ON A SUB $11.7
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fw FIREHOUSE HERO

1f A

%, TURKEY BACON

; RANCH
FIREHOUSE
MEATBALL

ENGINEER

SMOKEHOUSE BEEF CHEDDAR
BRISKET

CLUB ON A SUB COMBO
FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE
SWEET SPICY MEATBALL

Combos

SMOKEHOUSE BEEF CHEDDAR
BRISKET COMBO

SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN COMBO
JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY COMBO
ENGINEER COMBO

FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE
COMBO

PASTRAMI COMBO
SWEET SPICY MEATBALL COMBO
HONEY HAM COMBO

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST
COMBO

$12.1

$11.7

$11.1
$11.6
$13.0

$16.3
$12.1
$11.1

$17.6

$16.2
$15.8
$16.2

$16.7

$15.6
$15.6
$15.4

$15.4

HOOK LADDER COMBO
PREMIUM ROAST BEEF COMBO

$15.6
$16.2
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Tirehouse Subs
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-20:40
Tuesday 10:30-20:40
Wednesday 10:30-20:40
Thursday 10:30-20:40
Friday 10:30-20:40
Saturday 10:30-20:40
Sunday 10:30-20:40
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