





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 845 N Memorial Dr, 43130, Lancaster, US, United States (+1)7407854801,(+1)407854801

The menu of Firehouse Subs from Lancaster includes 72 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on <u>the card</u>** cost about \$10.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Firehouse Subs: the first time that it ever tried to lunch, it was amazing! the service, the eating, the waiting time was a bit long, but there was only one worker who made eating! katie was amazing and we will be back! <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Firehouse Subs:

order online and it wasn't even ready to say it was over an hour after him, and then I come home and open my box and is just broth in the round. the personal was friendly, but with intention. <u>read more</u>. For quick hunger in between, Firehouse Subs from Lancaster serves **scrumptious sandwiches**, **healthy salads**, **and other treats**, as well as cold and hot beverages, Moreover, you save time with the selection of already finished <u>delicacies</u>, without having to accept losses of pleasure. Most meals are prepared in the shortest time for you and served, and you can look forward to authentic Italian cuisine with classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta.

Non alcoholic drinks	¢0 5	
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.5	
Appetizers		
GARLIC BREAD	\$1.0	
Pasta		
MAC CHEESE	\$5.6	
Süße Desserts		
BROWNIE	\$2.8	
	,	
Menus		
VEGGIE COMBO	\$15.0	
Starters & Salads		
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.1	
Chicken		
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$11.6	
Deutsche Spezialitäten		
FRIKADELLE		
Wrap		
THE ITALIAN		
Subs		
VEGGIE	\$10.4	
Kids Menü		
KIDS MEATBALL	\$6.5	



MEATBALLS	
Soups and Salads	
ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.4
hot subs	
PREMIUM ROAST BEEF	\$11.6
Popular Items	
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST	\$10.8
Just For Kids	
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.5
Kids' Combo	
KIDS TURKEY BREAST	\$6.5
Make it a Combo	
FIREHOUSE MEATBALL COMBO	\$15.6
Hot Italian Subs	
MEATBALL SUB	
Build Your Own Sub	
HONEY HAM	\$10.8
Biscuits and Cookies	
COOKIE	\$1.5
Salad Combos	

Pasta Zutaten

TUNA SALAD COMBO

\$15.6

Boar's Head Cold Sandwiches		
JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY	\$11.2	
Local Flavors		
ITALIAN COMBO	\$16.2	
Smart Choices		
SOUPS	\$5.2	
Beverages		
BOTTLED SODA	\$3.5	
CAPTAIN SORENSEN'S DATIL PEPPER HOT SAUCE	\$8.5	
Limited Time Offer		
KING HAWAIIAN	\$12.1	
PEPPERONI PIZZA MEATBALL SUB	\$13.4	
Featured Subs		
SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN	\$11.6	
HOOK LADDER	\$11.1	
Hot Specialty Subs Combo		
TURKEY BACON RANCH COMBO	\$16.3	
FIREHOUSE HERO COMBO	\$16.7	
Restaurant Category		
v v		

CUBAN

These types of dishes are being served

PIZZA SOUP

Uncategorized

KIDS HONEY HAM	\$6.5
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST COMBO	\$16.2

Salads

HOOK LADDER SALAD	\$12.4
SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN	\$7.8
TUNA SALAD	\$11.1

Side dishes

PICKLES	
DESSERT BUNDLE 3	\$4.7
FIREHOUSE CHILI	\$5.2

Drinks

LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.9
CANNED SODA	\$2.6
MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.5

Ingredients Used

CHILI	
CHICKEN	
PASTRAMI	\$11.1
PICKLE	

Hot Specialty Subs

CLUB ON A SUB



TURKEY BACON RANCH\$11.7FIREHOUSE MEATBALL\$11.1ENGINEER\$11.6SMOKEHOUSE BEEF CHEDDAR BRISKET\$13.0CLUB ON A SUB COMBO\$16.3FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE\$12.1SWEET SPICY MEATBALL\$11.1	BIP COM	FIREHOUSE HERO	\$12.1
MEATBALL\$11.1ENGINEER\$11.6SMOKEHOUSE BEEF CHEDDAR BRISKET\$13.0CLUB ON A SUB COMBO\$16.3FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE\$12.1			\$11.7
SMOKEHOUSE BEEF CHEDDAR BRISKET\$13.0CLUB ON A SUB COMBO\$16.3FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE\$12.1			\$11.1
BRISKET\$13.0CLUB ON A SUB COMBO\$16.3FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE\$12.1	ENGINEER		\$11.6
FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE \$12.1		USE BEEF CHEDDAR	\$13.0
		SUB COMBO	\$16.3
SWEET SPICY MEATBALL \$11.1	FIREHOUS	E STEAK CHEESE	\$12.1
	SWEET SP	ICY MEATBALL	\$11.1

Combos

SMOKEHOUSE BEEF CHEDDAR BRISKET COMBO	\$17.6
SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN COMBO	\$16.2
JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY COMBO	\$15.8
ENGINEER COMBO	\$16.2
FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE COMBO	\$16.7
PASTRAMI COMBO	\$15.6
SWEET SPICY MEATBALL COMBO	\$15.6
HONEY HAM COMBO	\$15.4
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST COMBO	\$15.4

HOOK LADDER COMBO\$15.6PREMIUM ROAST BEEF COMBO\$16.2







845 N Memorial Dr, 43130, Lancaster, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30-20:40 Tuesday 10:30-20:40 Wednesday 10:30-20:40 Thursday 10:30-20:40 Friday 10:30-20:40 Saturday 10:30-20:40 Sunday 10:30-20:40

